
EXTRA SOUR CREAM AND SALSA .50 EXTRA EACH

MENU
APPETIZERS 

TKO BAR & GRILL

CHEESE CURDS

DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS

ONION RINGS 

CHICKEN TENDERS

JALAPENO POPPERS 

MINI TACOS 

BROCCOLI BITES

DEEP FRIED GREEN BEANS

JUMBO PRETZEL

7.50

7.50

6.50

7.50

7.50

6.50

7.50

7.00

6.50

165 W COURT ST, RICHLAND CENTER 608-647-4012

PICKLE CHIPS

MINI CORN DOGS

DEEP FRIED PICKLES 

SAMPLER PLATTER
3 CHOICES 

NACHOS 

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

TEXAS TWINKIES (2)

FRENCH FRIES

7.50

5.50

7.50

15.00

7.50

6.50

8.00

4.50

WRAPS

CRISPY CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

PHILLY

11.50

11.50

12.00

15.00

VEGGIE 
TOMATOES, LETTUCE, CUCUMBERS,
CHEESE, PEPPERS WITH YOUR CHOIC OF
RANCH OR CAMPFIRE SAUCE

REUBEN

12.00

10.50

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

ALL WRAPS COME WITH 1 SIDE AND A CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR POTATO
SALAD, UPGRADED SIDES - $3.00 EXTRA - 1 UPGRADED SIDE PER MEAL IF DESIRED



BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

HAMBURGER - $9.50
FRESH GROUND BURGER ON A TOASTED BUN.

CHEESEBURGER - $10.00
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR, OR SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

BACON CHEESEBURGER - $10.50
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR, OR SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

TKO BURGER = $16.00
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, SMOKED BRISKET, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND DRIZZLED WITH BBQ SAUCE.

MUSHROOM AND SWISS - $10.50
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS & SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

COWBOY BURGER - $13.50
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, AN ONION RING AND OUR IN HOUSE SAUCE

SUNRISE BURGER - $13.50
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND AN OVER EASY EGG

BADGER BURGER - $13.50
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SWISS CHEESE AND SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS DRIZZLED
WITH HORSERADISH SAUCE

PATTY MELT  - $11.00
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, CHEDDAR & SWISS CHEESE ON TOASTED RYE.

PULLED PORK SANDWICH - $9.50

PULLED PORK GRILLED CHEESE - 10.50
CHILI CHEESE DOG - $10.50

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH - $10.50
BREADED CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST ON A TOASTED BUN.

REUBEN - $10.50

BLT - $9.50

GRILLED CHEESE - $9.00

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK - $16.50
 SHAVED PRIME RIB TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS COVERED IN PROVALONE CHEESE

CHICKEN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK - $15.00
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS COVERED IN PROVALONE CHEESE

VEGGIE BURGER - $9.50
VEGGIE BURGER TOPPED WITH CHOICE OF SWISS OR CHEDDAR CHEESE

VEGGIE MELT - $12.50
VEGGIE BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS AND MUSHROOMS AND CHEDDAR AND SWISS CHEESE. SERVED ON RYE
TOAST

TKO GRILLED CHEESE - $9.75
MOZZERELLA, PROVALONE CHEESE WITH A PESTO SAUCE SERVED ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS (6) - $13.50 
FRESH SMOKED BONE IN WINGS, SERVED WITH YOUR FAVORITE SAUCE - ADD $1.50 TO HAVE THEM TOSSED IN YOUR SAUCE
SAUCES - BBQ, GARLIC PARMESAN, BUFFALO, RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

TKO BAR & GRILL 165 W COURT ST, RICHLAND CENTER 608-647-4012

ALL MEALS COME WITH 1 SIDE AND A CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR POTATO
SALAD, UPGRADED SIDES - $3.00 EXTRA - 1 UPGRADED SIDE PER MEAL IF DESIRED



KIDS MEALS

SIDES

TKO BAR & GRILL

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER 

BACON CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED CHEESE

CHICKEN TENDERS (3)

MINI CORN DOGS

6.50

7.00

7.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

165 W COURT ST, RICHLAND CENTER 608-647-4012

FRIDAY: 1 PIECE FISH

ALL KIDS MEALS SERVED WITH FRIES

8.50

ALL MEALS COME WITH 1 SIDE AND A CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR POTATO SALAD

FRIES, TATOR ROUNDS.

UPGRADED SIDES: $3.00
EXTRA

CHEESE CURDS, FRIED MUSHROOMS,

ONION RINGS, JALAPENO POPPERS,

SWEET POTATO FRIES, POTATO

WEDGES.

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY:

BAKED POTATO

LOADED POTATO- $2.00

EXTRA

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.



CALZONES - EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING $1.50

PIZZA

TKO BAR & GRILL

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

PEPPERONI

SUPREME/MEAT LOVERS

CHICKEN BACON RANCH 

BBQ CHICKEN 

BRISKET

VEGGIE

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

APPLE DESSERT

8.00

10.50

10.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

14.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.00

14.50

14.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

14.00

165 W COURT ST, RICHLAND CENTER 608-647-4012

GLUTEN FREE CRUST AVAILABLE IN 12"

8"
14.00

16.50

16.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

12" 16"

TAKE AND BAKE PIZZA - $1.50 EXTRA
PAN STYLE - $2.00 - EXTRA   STUFF CRUST - $3.00 EXTRA

HOMEMADE 8", 12" OR 16" PIZZA. ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS $1.50 EACH.
SAUSAGE. PEPPERONI, HAMBURGER, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, GREEN OLIVES, & BLACK OLIVES.  

CHICAGO STYLE SAUSAGE

AND PEPPERONI

22.50

PEPPERONI

SAUSAGE

12.50

12.50

PASTA

ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

SHRIMP ALFREDO

12.00

12.75

13.75

ALL PASTA SERVED WITH 2 BREADSTICKS

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.



FRIDAY SPECIALS

SATURDAY SPECIALS 

TKO BAR & GRILL

2PC OR 3PC FRIED COD

3 PC SAUTEED SHRIMP ADD ON

3 PC FRIED SHRIMP ADD ON

SMOKED PRIME RIB

2PC OR 3PC BAKED COD

FRIED SHRIMP

HAND BREADED & DEEP FRIED

DELICIOUS AND TENDER BAKED COD. SEASONED WITH LEMON, GARLIC, PAPRIKA, AND PARSLEY

PETITE 10OZ, QUEEN 14OZ, KING 16OZ, THE TKO 32OZ

165 W COURT ST, RICHLAND CENTER 608-647-4012

6 PANKO BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

18.50

57.50

16.50

SAUTEED SHRIMP

SOUP AND SALAD BAR ONLY

6 JUMBO GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP

ALL FRIDAY AND SATURDAY SPECIALS INCLUDE SALAD BAR, CHOICE OF BAKED POTATO, FRENCH FRIES,
TATOR ROUNDS OR UPGRADED SIDE FOR $3.00, AND YOUR CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR

POTATO SALAD

19.5017.50

FISH SANDWICH 

18.00

20.00

10.50

6.50

7.00

7.00

FRIED SHRIMP
6 PANKO BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

SAUTEED SHRIMP
6 JUMBO GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP

18.00

20.00

34.5029.5024.50

SOUP AND SALAD BAR ONLY 7.00

CHEESE CURDS, FRIED MUSHROOMS,

ONION RINGS, JALAPENO POPPERS,

SWEET POTATO FRIES, POTATO

WEDGES.

UPGRADED SIDES: $3.00 EXTRA

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

3 PC FRIED SHRIMP ADD ON

3 PC SAUTEED SHRIMP ADD ON

6.50

7.00



BEVERAGES

DIET PEPSI, PEPSI, MOUNTAIN DEW, DIET MOUNTAIN DEW, STARRY, STARRY ZERO,
(CANS OF SQUIRT, DR. PEPPER AND SUNKIST)

POP - PEPSI PRODUCTS ON TAP 2.50

1919 ROOTBEER ON TAP 3.00

JUICE
CRANBERRY, LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY LEMONADE PINEAPPLE AND ORANGE 

3.00

COFFEE

UNSWEET TEA

SWEET TEA

BUSCH LIGHT, PABST, BUD LIGHT, BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT NEXT, COOR BANQUET, MILLER LITE,

MILLER EXTRA LIIGHT, COORS LIGHT, MICOLOB ULTRA, TWISTED TEA, MGD, MILLER HIGH LIFE

N/A’S - BUSCH, BUDWEISER ZERO, ULTRA ZERO

DOMESTIC BEERS

PREMIUM DRINKS AND BEERS

CORONA, CORONA PREMIER, MODELO, TREE HUGGER, GUINNESS, MOON MAN, POTOSI STEAMBOAT

SHANDY, BADGER CLUB, ANGRY ORCHARD, WHITE CLAWS (BLACK CHERRY, RASPBERRY, PEACH,

MANGO, GRAPE, BLACKBERRY), HIGH NOON (PEACH OR PINEAPPLE), MIKES HARD LEMONADE

(ORIGINAL, HARD CRANBERRRY, HARD BLACK CHERRY), SMIRNOFF ICE, CARBLESS (PINEAPPLE,

CRANBERRY, BLACK CHERRY, PASSIONFRUIT, STRAWBERRY MARG., PEACH, LIME AND BLACK

RASPBERRY), LUCKY ONE’S (RASPBERRY, PEACH AND BLUEBERRY)

ASK ABOUT OUR TAP BEERS, ALWAYS CHANGING TO GIVE A VARIEY TO OUR CUSTOMERS

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

TKO BAR & GRILL 165 W COURT ST, RICHLAND CENTER 608-647-4012

2.75
3.25
3.25

WINE
MERLOT, CABERNET, MOSCATO, CHARDONNAY, PINOT GRIGIO, WHITE ZINFANDEL

4.OO


