

MENU

APPETIZERS

EXTRA SOUR CREAM AND SALSA .50 EXTRA EACH

CHEESE CURDS	7.50	PICKLE CHIPS	7.50
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS	7.50	MINI CORN DOGS	5.50
ONION RINGS	6.50	DEEP FRIED PICKLES	7.50
CHICKEN TENDERS	7.50	SAMPLER PLATTER	15.00
JALAPENO POPPERS	7.50	3 CHOICES	
MINI TACOS	6.50	NACHOS	7.50
BROCCOLI BITES	7.50	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	6.50
DEEP FRIED GREEN BEANS	7.00	TEXAS TWINKIES (2)	8.00
JUMBO PRETZEL	6.50	FRENCH FRIES	4.50

WRAPS

ALL WRAPS COME WITH 1 SIDE AND A CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR POTATO SALAD, UPGRADED SIDES - \$3.00 EXTRA - 1 UPGRADED SIDE PER MEAL IF DESIRED

CRISPY CHICKEN	11.50	VEGGIE	12.00
GRILLED CHICKEN	11.50	TOMATOES, LETTUCE, CUCUMBERS, CHEESE, PEPPERS WITH YOUR CHOIC OF RANCH OR CAMPFIRE SAUCE	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	12.00		
PHILLY	15.00	REUBEN	10.50

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

ALL MEALS COME WITH 1 SIDE AND A CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR POTATO SALAD, UPGRADED SIDES - \$3.00 EXTRA - 1 UPGRADED SIDE PER MEAL IF DESIRED

HAMBURGER - \$9.50

FRESH GROUND BURGER ON A TOASTED BUN.

CHEESEBURGER - \$10.00

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR, OR SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

BACON CHEESEBURGER - \$10.50

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR, OR SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

TKO BURGER = \$16.00

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, SMOKED BRISKET, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND DRIZZLED WITH BBQ SAUCE.

MUSHROOM AND SWISS - \$10.50

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS & SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

COWBOY BURGER - \$13.50

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, AN ONION RING AND OUR IN HOUSE SAUCE

SUNRISE BURGER - \$13.50

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND AN OVER EASY EGG

BADGER BURGER - \$13.50

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SWISS CHEESE AND SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS DRIZZLED WITH HORSERADISH SAUCE

PATTY MELT - \$11.00

FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, CHEDDAR & SWISS CHEESE ON TOASTED RYE.

PULLED PORK SANDWICH - \$9.50

PULLED PORK GRILLED CHEESE - 10.50

CHILI CHEESE DOG - \$10.50

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH - \$10.50

BREADED CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST ON A TOASTED BUN.

REUBEN - \$10.50

BLT - \$9.50

GRILLED CHEESE - \$9.00

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK - \$16.50

SHAVED PRIME RIB TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS COVERED IN PROVALONE CHEESE

CHICKEN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK - \$15.00

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS COVERED IN PROVALONE CHEESE

VEGGIE BURGER - \$9.50

VEGGIE BURGER TOPPED WITH CHOICE OF SWISS OR CHEDDAR CHEESE

VEGGIE MELT - \$12.50

VEGGIE BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS AND MUSHROOMS AND CHEDDAR AND SWISS CHEESE. SERVED ON RYE TOAST

TKO GRILLED CHEESE - \$9.75

MOZZARELLA, PROVALONE CHEESE WITH A PESTO SAUCE SERVED ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS (6) - \$13.50

FRESH SMOKED BONE IN WINGS, SERVED WITH YOUR FAVORITE SAUCE - ADD \$1.50 TO HAVE THEM TOSSED IN YOUR SAUCE SAUCES - BBQ, GARLIC PARMESAN, BUFFALO, RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

KIDS MEALS

ALL KIDS MEALS SERVED WITH FRIES

HAMBURGER	6.50	GRILLED CHEESE	6.50
CHEESEBURGER	7.00	CHICKEN TENDERS (3)	6.50
BACON CHEESEBURGER	7.50	MINI CORN DOGS	6.50

FRIDAY: 1 PIECE FISH 8.50

SIDES

ALL MEALS COME WITH 1 SIDE AND A CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR POTATO SALAD

FRIES, TATOR ROUNDS.

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY:

BAKED POTATO

LOADED POTATO- \$2.00

EXTRA

UPGRADED SIDES: \$3.00

EXTRA

CHEESE CURDS, FRIED MUSHROOMS,

ONION RINGS, JALAPENO POPPERS,

SWEET POTATO FRIES, POTATO

WEDGES.

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

PIZZA

HOMEMADE 8", 12" OR 16" PIZZA. ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS \$1.50 EACH.

SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, HAMBURGER, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, GREEN OLIVES, & BLACK OLIVES.

TAKE AND BAKE PIZZA - \$1.50 EXTRA

PAN STYLE - \$2.00 - EXTRA STUFF CRUST - \$3.00 EXTRA

	8"	12"	16"
CHEESE	8.00	12.00	14.00
SAUSAGE	10.50	14.50	16.50
PEPPERONI	10.50	14.50	16.50
SUPREME/MEAT LOVERS	12.50	16.50	18.50
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	12.50	16.50	18.50
BBQ CHICKEN	12.50	16.50	18.50
BRISKET	14.50	16.50	18.50
VEGGIE	12.50	16.50	18.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH	12.50	16.50	18.50
HAWAIIAN PIZZA	12.50	16.50	18.50
APPLE DESSERT		14.00	
CHICAGO STYLE SAUSAGE	22.50		

AND PEPPERONI

GLUTEN FREE CRUST AVAILABLE IN 12"

CALZONES - EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING \$1.50

PEPPERONI	12.50
SAUSAGE	12.50

PASTA

ALL PASTA SERVED WITH 2 BREADSTICKS

ALFREDO	12.00
CHICKEN ALFREDO	12.75
SHRIMP ALFREDO	13.75

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

ALL FRIDAY AND SATURDAY SPECIALS INCLUDE SALAD BAR, CHOICE OF BAKED POTATO, FRENCH FRIES, TATOR ROUNDS OR UPGRADED SIDE FOR \$3.00, AND YOUR CHOICE OF COLESLAW, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR POTATO SALAD

FRIDAY SPECIALS

2PC OR 3PC FRIED COD	16.50	18.50
HAND BREADED & DEEP FRIED		
2PC OR 3PC BAKED COD	17.50	19.50
DELICIOUS AND TENDER BAKED COD. SEASONED WITH LEMON, GARLIC, PAPRIKA, AND PARSLEY		
FRIED SHRIMP		18.00
6 PANKO BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP		
SAUTEED SHRIMP		20.00
6 JUMBO GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP		
FISH SANDWICH		10.50
3 PC FRIED SHRIMP ADD ON		6.50
3 PC SAUTEED SHRIMP ADD ON		7.00
SOUP AND SALAD BAR ONLY		7.00

SATURDAY SPECIALS

SMOKED PRIME RIB	24.50	29.50	34.50	57.50
PETITE 10OZ, QUEEN 14OZ, KING 16OZ, THE TKO 32OZ				
FRIED SHRIMP				18.00
6 PANKO BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP				
SAUTEED SHRIMP				20.00
6 JUMBO GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP				
3 PC FRIED SHRIMP ADD ON				6.50
3 PC SAUTEED SHRIMP ADD ON				7.00
SOUP AND SALAD BAR ONLY				7.00

UPGRADED SIDES: \$3.00 EXTRA
CHEESE CURDS, FRIED MUSHROOMS,
ONION RINGS, JALAPENO POPPERS,
SWEET POTATO FRIES, POTATO

WEDGES.

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

BEVERAGES

POP - PEPSI PRODUCTS ON TAP 2.50

DIET PEPSI, PEPSI, MOUNTAIN DEW, DIET MOUNTAIN DEW, STARRY, STARRY ZERO,
(CANS OF SQUIRT, DR. PEPPER AND SUNKIST)

1919 ROOTBEER ON TAP 3.00

JUICE 3.00

CRANBERRY, LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY LEMONADE PINEAPPLE AND ORANGE

COFFEE 2.75

UNSWEET TEA 3.25

SWEET TEA 3.25

WINE 4.00

MERLOT, CABERNET, MOSCATO, CHARDONNAY, PINOT GRIGIO, WHITE ZINFANDEL

DOMESTIC BEERS

BUSCH LIGHT, PABST, BUD LIGHT, BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT NEXT, COOR BANQUET, MILLER LITE,
MILLER EXTRA LIIGHT, COORS LIGHT, MICOLOB ULTRA, TWISTED TEA, MGD, MILLER HIGH LIFE
N/A'S - BUSCH, BUDWEISER ZERO, ULTRA ZERO

PREMIUM DRINKS AND BEERS

CORONA, CORONA PREMIER, MODELO, TREE HUGGER, GUINNESS, MOON MAN, POTOSI STEAMBOAT
SHANDY, BADGER CLUB, ANGRY ORCHARD, WHITE CLAWS (BLACK CHERRY, RASPBERRY, PEACH,
MANGO, GRAPE, BLACKBERRY), HIGH NOON (PEACH OR PINEAPPLE), MIKES HARD LEMONADE
(ORIGINAL, HARD CRANBERRRY, HARD BLACK CHERRY), SMIRNOFF ICE, CARBLESS (PINEAPPLE,
CRANBERRY, BLACK CHERRY, PASSIONFRUIT, STRAWBERRY MARG., PEACH, LIME AND BLACK
RASPBERRY), LUCKY ONE'S (RASPBERRY, PEACH AND BLUEBERRY)

ASK ABOUT OUR TAP BEERS, ALWAYS CHANGING TO GIVE A VARIEY TO OUR CUSTOMERS

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU
HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.